
Easter Monday, April 11
*District Weather Forecast from ZBs:

7.30 am., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)9.30 Keyboard Antics
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Sky Pilot
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Rowan Lodge
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.0 ‘Last Year’s Hits
12. 0 Midday Melody Fair
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary2.0 Easter Matinee
o Sports Summary
it) Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast45 Sports Summary45 Evening Star: Tino Rossi
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Current Favourites
°6.30 Radio Sports News7.0 Number, Please7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Drama of Medicine8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.30 Reserved
8.45 The Devil and the Lady9. 0 Ada and Elsie
9.30 Ralph Marterie’s Orchestra withPatti Page10. 0 Monday Night Radio Auditions10.15 In Sentimental Mood
10.30 The Adventures of Sherlock Holmes
11. 0 Radio Cabaret
12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15
9. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.15
11.30
12. 0

Railway Notices
Sports Session
Voices in Chorus
Orchestral Parade
Doctor Paul
Music While You Work
The Layton Story é

Portia Faces Life
Morning Melodies
Racing Results Throughout
Sports Cancellations
Melody Express

12.45 p.m. Sports Summary2.0
3. 0
4.45
5.45
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Holiday Variety
Racing Summary
Racing Summary
. Air Adventures of Biggles
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Radio Sports News
Number, PleaseTheatrette
ProphecyThree Roads to Destiny
Family Fortunes
1 Spy (last broadcast)
Ada and Elsie
Bill Snyder’s Orchestra
Popular VocalistsFor the Motorist
Adventures of Sherlock Holmes
Light and Bright
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Keep it Bright
9. 0 Racing Preview
9.15 Reserved
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. O© Sports Results throughout
Holiday Melodies
12. 0 Lunch Session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
12.45, Sports Summary1.0 Light Variety
3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary5.15 Sports Results5.30 Junior Garden Circle
5.45 Great Moments in Sport

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Kreisier Favourites
6.15 Harmonies in Twos and Threes6.30 Radio Sports News7. 0 Number, Please7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Rivertown (final broadcast)8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny8.30 Charles Williams’ Concert Orchestra
8.45 Johnny Napoleon9. 0 Ada and Elsie9.30 Concert Time
10. O Primo Scala and his Accordion Band10.15 The Inkspots Entertain
_°Ww° The Adventures of Sherlock Holmes
North End Shoppers’ Session ~Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star
9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Dark Abyss
10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Melodious Moments
11.30 Reserved
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary
Show Time
Sports Summary
Drama of Medicine
Terry Gilkyson
Sentimental Serenades
Say It with MusicCarroll Gibbons (piano)
Sports Summary
Popular Parade
Reserved
Negro Spirituals
EVENING PROGRAMME
Variety Time
Radio Sports News
Number, Please
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7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Famous Decisions
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.30 Microgroove Showcase
8.45 The Cat Scratches
9. 0 Ada and Elsie
9.30 Suppertime Melodies
10. 0 Johnny Napoleon
10.30 Reserved
11. 0 Calling All Scots
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Variety \Stars of Yesterday and
Today
10. 0 Philip Marlowe Investigates
10.15 The Story of Stephen Gray
10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 Johnny April11. 0 Popular Parade11.30 Music from Stage and Screen12. O Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary2.0 Reserved
2.15 Melodies in Waltztime
2.30 Monday Matinee3. 0 Sports Summar3.30 Piano Spotlight: Sefton Daly3.45 Baritones and Basses4.0 The Orchestras of Paul Fenoulhet
and Les Brown
4.20 Musical Miscellany4.45 Sports Summary0 Rhythm of Latin America5.15 Light Orchestras and Vocalists5.45 Artists of the Console f

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Melody Menu
6.15 Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)6.30 Sports Round-Up7. 0 Rod Craig7.15 Reserved
7.30 Undercover Carson
7.45 Famous Decisions8. 0 The Imprisoned Heart
8.15 The Amazing Simon Crawley8.30 Melodies from Italy: Anthony deBernadi and his Orchestra
8.45 Tudor Queen9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Serenade: Melodies in Romantic
Mood
10. 0 Treasury of Sacred Song10.15 Old Time Dance Music
10.30 Close down

Terry Gilkyson took a guitar and a
song and wandered into America’s
western plains. There he steeped him-
self in folk-music, until one day he
wrote "Cry of the Wild Goose." Terry
Gilkyson may be heard in "Golden
Minutes of Song’ from 4ZB at 3.45.

ae * *
2ZA’s "Piano Spotlight" at 3.30 fea-
tures recordings by a N.Z. born pianist,
Sefton Daly.

Another exciting instalment of "The
Adventures of Sherlock Holmes" will be
played on the four ZB stations tonight
at 10.30. The production by Harry Alan
Towers stars Sir John Gielgud as
Holmes, Sir Ralph Richardson as Dr.
Watson, with Val Gielgud and Orson
Welles. The music was written by Sidney
Torch, and Alfredo Campoli plays the

violin solos.
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K washes everything perfectly
(as Whitewayshavealwaysdone)
and'it is safe for all clothes
even if you are not there
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